
    
1st Term:

Wednesday 17th January to Thursday 21st March                  
Boarders return: Tuesday 16th January  

                
Half term: Wednesday 14th February to Tuesday 20th February

2nd Term:
Tuesday 16th April to Friday 21st June                  

Boarders return: Monday 15th April  
                

Half term: Wednesday 15th May to Tuesday 21st May

3rd Term:
Tuesday 16th July to Friday 20th September                  

Boarders return: Monday 15th July
              

Half term: Wednesday 14th August to Tuesday 20th August    

4th Term:
 Tuesday 1st October to Friday 29th November                 

(Gr 4-7 Prize Giving Fri 29th November)      
Boarders return: Monday 30th September   

               
Half term: Wednesday 30th October to Tuesday 5th November

Term Dates: 2024    

Private Bag X01, Nottingham Road 3280 KwaZulu-Natal Telephone: 033 266 8200  
E-mail: reception@cliftonprep.org.za Website: www.cliftonnotties.org.za 


